19. Fichtelgebirgsmarathon am 06.07.2019
IFL Fichtelgebirge

Marathon
06.07.2019

Ergebnisliste Gesamteinlauf (mannlich) / Bruttozeit

Kampfgericht

Chef des Wettkampfes:
Wettkampfburo:

Zeitnahme:

Platz StNr. Name

1 30 Prinz, Christian

2 63 Pollinger, Andreas
3 71 Walther, Thomas
4 65 Hocht, Stephan

5 62 Schmitt, Matthias
6 68 Kastner, Klaus

7 72 Burger, Frank

8 39 Emig, Juergen

9 38 Schon, Johannes
10 61 Tischner, Michael
11 58 Pecic, Bogoljub
12 60 Heinrich, Jurgen
13 10 Herzog, Jorgla
14 70 Ebert, Rudiger
15 74 Fischer, Benedikt
16 7 Auer, Florian

17 80 Wilms, Andi

18 20 Ertl, Kilian

19 59 Fischer, Sven

20 45 Codd, Russell

21 53

22 81 Hahn, Bodo

23 85 Pdhimann, Oswald
24 83 Lehner, Martin
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Mischik, René
Sportprogramme
Sportprogramme

Verein

TDM-Franken

LLC Marathon Regensburg
LG Fichtelgebirge (TSV Brand b.
Marktredwitz)

ohne Verein

LG Wirzburg

TV Thierstein

Team Icehouse e.V.

ohne Verein

Lauffreunde GoRweinstein
Bavaria Finance & Credit Runner
ohne Verein

ohne Verein

Team Sterzeln e.V.

Berlin

ohne Verein

ohne Verein

Laufteam Wiesenheid

DAV Freising

Team Icehouse e.V.
Preston Harriers

Team Erdinger Alkoholfrei
Schaeffler Team

Das Erlebnislauf-Team
100 Marathon Club
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LV
BY

BY

Technische Daten

Streckenlange:
Streckenchef:

JG m/w
1975
1983
1983

3B

3

1981
1972
1966
1962
1957
1962
1966
1978
1966
1974
1978
1986
1991
1965
1999
1975
1969
1955
1984
1965
1963
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42,195km

Zeit (brutto)
03:15:05
03:16:11
03:17:35

03:23:58
03:27:15
03:36:23
03:39:29
03:39:40
03:39:52
03:40:39
03:42:10
03:43:26
03:44:28
03:46:30
03:47:32
03:48:00
03:49:48
03:50:47
03:51:25
03:52:38
03:54:20
03:56:28
03:58:13
03:58:43

Platz AK
1
1
2
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AK

M40
M35
M35

M35
M45
M50
M55
M60
M55
M50
M40
M50
M45
M40
M30

M50

M40
M50
M60
M35
M50
M55
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IFL Fichtelgebirge

Platz
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
38
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65

StNr.
37
46
43
35
34

55
82
49

23
69
19
18
50
36
42
66
76
33
86
89
57
16
32
54
84
28
22
75
78
44
56
51
79
90

48
87

Name

Hoheisel, Uwe
Muinsterer, Dirk
Heilmann, Christoph
Braun, Tobias
Wiegand , Dennis
Zeder, Daniel
Michalic, Robert
Wieden, Lutz
Fiedler, Harald
Nusche, Roland
Pillhofer, Andreas
Harrer, Rene
Reichenbach, Ingmar
Hartwig, Christopher
Becker, Alexander
Sellner, Bernd
Neumann, Michael
Hosl, Patrick
Knéfel, Detlef
Bradfish, Mike
Miller, Florian
Blumensaat, Roland
Luber, Anton

Pielok, Alois
Junginger, Simon
Weidner, Ludwig
Muiller, Michael
Steinbach, Hans-Jirgen
Kucera, Ales
Knappe, Daniel
Kuchinka, Stefan
Romer, Christoph
Forster, Marcus
Koffler, Thomas
Born, Sebastian
Muller, Helmut
Guerrero Gimeno, Rafael
Stoll, Winfried
WeiR3, Christof
Becker, Matthias
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Verein

Sibyllenbad Neualbenreuth
TV 1881 Altdorf

ohne Verein

ohne Verein

Team FREIRAUM

BSG Sparda-Bank Miinchen eG

ohne Verein
TSV Nittenau
BAUR-Gruppe
ohne Verein

TV 1881 Altdorf
AAA Fighters
Team Reichenbach
Team Harzer
ohne Verein
ohne Verein

OV Marktredwitz
LG Grizzly
MeiRen lauft mit
DJK Pressath
ohne Verein
schritt-weise.de
BSG N-ERGIE Nurnberg
ohne Verein
ohne Verein
ohne Verein
HSV Birnfeld
ohne Verein
ohne Verein
1978
Laufgruppe Eule
DJK Pressath

Team Klinikum Nurnberg e.V.

schlaeger running team
SC Kemmern

ohne Verein

ohne Verein

ohne Verein

100 Marathon Club
ohne Verein

TV Biberach / Baden
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Lv

JG

1970
1972
1988
1974
1963
1984
1983
1965
1982
1964
1965
1982
1966
1990
1989
1977
1971
1973
1963
1971
1973
1958
1965
1967
1982
1984
1963
1981
1964
1978
1978
1969
1975
1982
1969
1984
1959
1977
1964
1967
1966

m/w
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Zeit (brutto)
04:08:35
04:09:49
04:10:58
04:11:15
04:11:30
04:11:34
04:13:07
04:14:58
04:16:56
04:18:40
04:19:21
04:21:15
04:23:15
04:26:21
04:26:21
04:28:03
04:29:02
04:33:01
04:33:49
04:34:49
04:35:14
04:38:22
04:38:22
04:40:02
04:40:58
04:41:58
04:42:30
04:43:21
04:45:18
04:47:52
04:51:22
04:53:43
04:55:23
04:56:13
05:12:25
05:16:00
05:17:00
05:18:00
05:29:00
05:31:00
05:33:00

Platz AK
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AK

M45
M45
M30
M45
M55
M35
M35
M50
M35
M55
M50
M35
M50

M30
M40
M45
M45
M55
M45
M45
M60
M50
M50
M35
M35
M55
M35
M55
M40
M40
M50
M40
M35
M50
M35
M60
M40
M55
M50
M50
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Platz StNr. Name Verein LV JG m/w Zeit (brutto) Platz AK AK
66 12 Baumgarten , Karl Wolfgang 100 Marathon Club 1952 m 05:46:00 1 M65
DSQ 24 Nixdorf, Reinhard ohne Verein 1960 m 04:36:10 7 M55
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